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School District 66
909 South 76th Street

Omaha, NE 68114
402.390.2100

Student Calendar
2021-22

Tuesday, August 17 - First Day of School for Students
Friday, September 3 - Professional Learning Day (no students)
Monday, September 6 - LABOR DAY
Thursday, October 14 - Parent-Teacher Communication (no students)
Friday, October 15 - NO SCHOOL
Monday, October 18 - Professional Learning Day (no students)
November 24-26 - THANKSGIVING BREAK
Tuesday, December 21 - Last Day of 1st Semester
Wednesday, December 22- Tuesday, January 4 - WINTER BREAK
Wednesday, January 5 - Students Return - 2nd Semester Begins
Monday, January 17 - MLK Jr. Day - Professional Learning (no students)
Friday, February 18 - Teacher Work Day (no students)

Monday, February 21 - Presidents’ Day - Professional Learning (no students)
Thursday, March 10 - Parent-Teacher Communication (no students)
Friday, March 11-NO SCHOOL
April 11-15 - SPRING BREAK

Sunday, May 15 - GRADUATION
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